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NERGY STAR

Residential Freezers

Danby or Danby Designer or Danby Diplomat :

DCF100A5WDB

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Defrost Type:

Compact:

Built-in:

Thru the Door Dispenser:

Ice Maker:

Connected Functionality:
Capacity (Total Volume) (ft3):
Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):
US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):
Date Available On Market:
Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2405460

Danby or Danby Designer or Danby Diplomat
DCF100A5WDB
Chest Freezer

Manual

No

No

No

No

No

10.0

211

235

2022-12-08
2022-12-01

United States, Canada
Yes

No
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